
 

S288X                          
PERFORMANCE AIRCOOL POLO SHIRT 
 

Air dry, soft mesh fabric polo shirt with Hi-Tech stretch, brilliant 
retention and superior drape fabric  

Origin: Bangladesh                  15823 Commodity Code:  6105201000 

Tech: Breathable, Quick dry Fabric: 135g/m² 100%  Polyester eye bird mesh 

Features :    

 

 Quick dry piquet knit fabric for easy breathability  

 Hi-Tech stretch with brilliant shape retention  

 Packed in QUICK PRINT decorators bundles 

 Top stitched shoulder and sleeve detail       

 Feather weight with enhanced drape & feel  

 Ideal for printing with water based inks 
 3 button placket with spare button 

 Full fit for comfort wear 

 Wide colour range 
 Ribbed collar 

 Tag free  

USP:   
   

 

     

TO FIT Sizes   
UK                                                       
EURO 

2XS 
32 
81 

XS 
35 
89 

S 
38 
97 

M 
40 
102 

L 
43 
109 

XL 
46 
117 

2XL 
48 
122 

3XL 
50 
127 

4XL* 
52 

132 

5XL* 
54 
137 

Care :  
 

Colours:          
White*        (WHT)    Red*          (199)            Purple         (2607) 
Navy*         (533)      Royal          (280)           Flo Orange (811) 
Black*         (BLK)     Ocean        (2995)  
Bottle          (3305)    Lime            (375)  
Grey            (424)     Flo Yellow   (394) Decoration Type:  Transfer Print, 

Embroidery, Direct print 

Carton Qty:  
XS - 2XL = 50* 
2XS & 3XL-5XL = 25 

Decorators Bundle:  
10* & 5 

SKU :  104 
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