

S288X PERFORMANCE AIRCOOL POLO SHIRT

Air dry, soft mesh fabric polo shirt with Hi-Tech stretch, brilliant retention and superior drape fabric

Commodity Code: 6105201000 Origin: Bangladesh

Tech: Breathable, Quick dry Fabric: 135g/m² 100% Polyester eye bird mesh

Features:



Quick dry piquet knit fabric for easy breathability

- Hi-Tech stretch with brilliant shape retention
- Packed in QUICK PRINT decorators bundles
- Top stitched shoulder and sleeve detail
- Feather weight with enhanced drape & feel
- Ideal for printing with water based inks
- 3 button placket with spare button
- Full fit for comfort wear
- Wide colour range
- Ribbed collar
- Tag free





Purple

Flo Orange (811)

(2607)

USP:







то	FIT	Sizes	
UK			
EUR	10		

81	89	97	
Colo	urs:		
White	*	(WH	Γ)

Navy*

Black*

Bottle

Grey

2XS	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL*	5XL*
32	35	38	40	43	46	48	50	52	54
81	89	97	102	109	117	122	127	132	137

(199)

(280)

(2995)

(375)

(394)



Decoration Type: Transfer Print

Decoration	ı ype:	rransiei	Plint,
Embroidery,	Direct	print	

Carton Qty:
XS - 2XL = 50*
2XS & 3XL-5XL = 25

D

(533)

(BLK)

(3305)

(424)

Decorators Bundle:	SKU:	104
10* & 5		

Red*

Royal

Ocean

Flo Yellow

Lime



S288X AIRCOOL PERFORMANCE POLO



